General information about company

Scrip code 543312

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEODXR01010

Name of the company

Focus Business Solution Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) Whetl}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Ent;ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category of [ Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares of shares
Category shareholder | shareholders |up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
O Depository Total as a
(IT) (I11) shares shares Receints =(IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held P (V)+ (VD) | (VII]) Asa % of | Class Class
(VD) Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 1580000 1580000 | 71.11 1580000 1580000 | 71.11
Group
(B) Public 62 642000 642000 28.89 642000 642000 |28.89
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 69 2222000 2222000 | 100 2222000 2222000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa % Number of pledged or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked inshares | G Tl
No. of . h (XII)
Shares Underlying | conversion of encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlyin, Shares Outstandin convertible equity shares
Category gory yimne Underlying g . (XIID) quity
sharcholder | Outstanding . convertible securities ( as a held in
@ . Outstanding - A -
1D convertible securities and | percentage of sa Asa % |dematerialized
. Warrants . % of sa%
securities Xi No. Of diluted share 00 of total | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No.
No. (a) Shares
(a) (VIDHX) As a Shares | (a) |} 14
% of (A+B+C2) held
() ®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.11 1580000 | 100 1580000
Group
(B) Public 28.89 642000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1580000 | 71.11 2222000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Shar:: holding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully . shares shares no. of shares ) . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao
Sr. of the shareholders . up ! _ asa%
Sharcholders (Iy | (I1D) equity | iy | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares S}‘l‘arez Receipts | (IV)+ | 1957) (VII) Total
held (IV) | g | VD V)+ Asa % of Class | Class | - Voting
) (VD [(AtBrC2)  feg X jegy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu ., 1580000 1580000 |71.11 1580000 1580000 | 71.11
undivided Family
(S]u)b-Total (4 7 1580000 1580000 [ 71.11 1580000 1580000 | 71.11
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7 1580000 1580000 | 71.11 1580000 1580000 | 71.11
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ANDHANR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 51 402000 402000 | 18.09 402000 402000 |18.09
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 5 198000 198000 | 8.91 198000 198000 |8.91
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 6 42000 42000 1.89 42000 42000 | 1.89
(53“;"T°t"‘1 (B) 62 642000 642000 | 28.89 642000 642000 |28.89
Total Public
Sharcholding 62 642000 642000 [28.89 642000 642000 |28.89
(B)=(B)(1)*+ ' '
(BY2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 69 2222000 2222000 | 100 2222000 2222000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 69 2222000 2222000 | 100 2222000 2222000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Eunﬁbzr_‘)f N pledged or
; : ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . - equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) :
Sr. Outstanding . o held in
bl Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
conve{.l ?X) Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fema (g?la{ll)ze
securities Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No. | of total orm
(a) (VID+(X) As a % | No. (a) Shladres (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) he
(b) held (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
D Indian
(a) 71.11 1580000 | 100 1580000
(Slu)b'T"tal A) 7111 1580000 | 100 1580000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7111 1580000 | 100 1580000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
M+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 18.09 402000
a(ii 8.91 198000
(a(iD))
(e) 1.89 42000
Sub-Total (B) 28.89 642000
3
Total Public
Shareholding
28.89 642000
B=B)(1)+
BX2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1580000 | 71.11 2222000
Total (A+B+C 100 1580000 | 71.11 2222000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

MOHAMEDYASEEN
MUHAMMADBHAI
NATHANI

MOHAMEDAMIN

MOHAMMAD
NATHANI

MOHAMEDSAIJID
MOHAMED
NATHANI

MOHAMEDASLAM
MUHAMMADBHALI
NATHANI

SOHEL
AMIN
HINGORA

MOHD
YUSUF
MOHD AMIN
HINGORA

MOHAMMAD
SAFI
MOHAMMAD
IBRAHIM
BHAGWANI

PAN (II)

ALJPM2789C

ALKPM1734C

ALKPMI1733F

ALKPM1735D

ADKPHO176P

ADKPHO177N

DCDPB3855G

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

av)

1035000

399000

80000

60000

2000

2000

2000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VIT) = (IV)+
(V) (V1)

1035000

399000

80000

60000

2000

2000

2000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a% of
(A+B+C2)

46.58

17.96

3.6

2.7

0.09

0.09

0.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1035000

399000

80000

60000

2000

2000

2000

Class eg:y

Total

1035000

399000

80000

60000

2000

2000

2000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

46.58

17.96

3.6

2.7

0.09

0.09

0.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)

46.58

17.96

3.6

2.7

0.09

0.09

0.09




Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1035000

399000

80000

60000

2000

2000

2000

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1035000

399000

80000

60000

2000

2000

2000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1580000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1580000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

71.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1580000

Class eg:y

Total

1580000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

71.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1i)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

71.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1580000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1580000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MOHAMMEDAARIF

MEMON

ZUBER
GULAMKADAR
DERDIWALA

SAJIDAHMED
BASHIRAHMED
SHAIKH

VAJIDAHMED
BASHIRAHMED
SHAIKH

VIJAY MAYAPPA
CHANDANSHIVE

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AVRPMO0755C

AJHPD6245]

APEPS6147R

APEPS6125B

AGGPC6557N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000

60000

30000

24000

24000

198000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

60000

60000

30000

24000

24000

198000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.7

2.7

1.08

1.08

8.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60000

60000

30000

24000

24000

198000

Class eg:y

Total

60000

60000

30000

24000

24000

198000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.7

2.7

1.08

1.08

8.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.7

2.7

1.08

1.08

8.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

60000

60000

30000

24000

24000

198000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

6

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18000

18000

6000

42000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

18000

18000

6000

42000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.81

0.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

18000

18000

6000

42000

Class eg:y

Total

18000

18000

6000

42000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.81

0.81

0.27

1.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.81

0.81

0.27

1.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18000

18000

6000

42000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



