General information about company								
Scrip code	543312							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE0DXR01010							
Name of the company	Focus Business Solution Limited							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Half yearly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Dec	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of f shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)								No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	1580000			1580000	71.11	1580000		1580000	71.11
(B)	Public	62	642000			642000	28.89	642000		642000	28.89
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	69	2222000			2222000	100	2222000		2222000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	ory of Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares				
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.11	1580000	100			1580000				
(B)	Public				28.89					642000				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100	1580000	71.11			2222000				

ŗ	Гable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	r Group		•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	1580000			1580000	71.11	1580000		1580000	71.11
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	1580000			1580000	71.11	1580000		1580000	71.11
(2)	Foreign			•							•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	1580000			1580000	71.11	1580000		1580000	71.11
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder		!	•		
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	51	402000			402000	18.09	402000		402000	18.09
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	198000			198000	8.91	198000		198000	8.91
(e)	Any Other (specify)	6	42000			42000	1.89	42000		42000	1.89
Sub-Total (B) (3)		62	642000			642000	28.89	642000		642000	28.89
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		62	642000			642000	28.89	642000		642000	28.89
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non F	ublic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		69	2222000			2222000	100	2222000		2222000	100
Total (A+B+C)		69	2222000			2222000	100	2222000		2222000	100

Ta	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdii	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and I	Prom	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing si	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				71.11	1580000	100			1580000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.11	1580000	100			1580000
(2)	Foreign	•					•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				71.11	1580000	100			1580000
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	tern of the Public sha	reholder	I			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				18.09					402000
(a(ii))				8.91					198000
(e)				1.89					42000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.89					642000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				28.89					642000
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prom	oter- Non l	Public sha	arehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1580000	71.11			2222000
Total (A+B+C				100	1580000	71.11			2222000

		Indi	viduals/Hindu un	divided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MOHAMEDYASEEN MUHAMMADBHAI NATHANI	MOHAMEDAMIN MOHAMMAD NATHANI	MOHAMEDSAJID MOHAMED NATHANI	MOHAMEDASLAM MUHAMMADBHAI NATHANI		MOHD YUSUF MOHD AMIN HINGORA	MOHAMMA SAFI MOHAMMA IBRAHIM BHAGWAN
PAN (II)	ALJPM2789C	ALKPM1734C	ALKPM1733F	ALKPM1735D	ADKPH0176P	ADKPH0177N	DCDPB3855
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1035000	399000	80000	60000	2000	2000	2000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1035000	399000	80000	60000	2000	2000	2000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	46.58	17.96	3.6	2.7	0.09	0.09	0.09
Number of Vot	ting Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX))				l .
Class eg:X	1035000	399000	80000	60000	2000	2000	2000
Class eg:y							
Total	1035000	399000	80000	60000	2000	2000	2000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	46.58	17.96	3.6	2.7	0.09	0.09	0.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a)	46.58	17.96	3.6	2.7	0.09	0.09	0.09

As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)			1			•
No. (a)	1035000	399000	80000	60000	2000	2000	2000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Sh	ares pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1035000	399000	80000	60000	2000	2000	2000
Reason for not	t providing PAN					•	•
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1580000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1580000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	71.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	1580000
Class eg:y	
Total	1580000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	71.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	71.11
Number of Locked	
No. (a)	1580000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1580000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MOHAMMEDAARIF MEMON	ZUBER GULAMKADAR DERDIWALA	SAJIDAHMED BASHIRAHMED SHAIKH	VAJIDAHMED BASHIRAHMED SHAIKH	VIJAY MAYAPPA CHANDANSHIVE	Cli her go
PAN (II)	AVRPM0755C	AJHPD6245J	APEPS6147R	APEPS6125B	AGGPC6557N	Tot
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60000	60000	30000	24000	24000	198
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60000	60000	30000	24000	24000	198
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.7	2.7	1.35	1.08	1.08	8.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				•
Class eg: X	60000	60000	30000	24000	24000	198
Class eg:y						
Total	60000	60000	30000	24000	24000	198
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.7	2.7	1.35	1.08	1.08	8.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.7	2.7	1.35	1.08	1.08	8.93
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	60000	60000	30000	24000	24000	198

dematerialized form (XIV)											
Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN											

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	3	1	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18000	18000	6000	42000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18000	18000	6000	42000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.81	0.81	0.27	1.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)		
Class eg: X	18000	18000	6000	42000
Class eg:y				
Total	18000	18000	6000	42000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.81	0.81	0.27	1.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	0.81	0.81	0.27	1.89

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18000	18000	6000	42000		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence